
Lyncourt Baseball Schedule 2024

Date Day Opponents Start time Location Bus 

5/1/2024 Wed @ Bishop Ludden 4:30 PM BL JV Field 3:30 PM

5/3/2024 Fri @ Hannibal 4:30 PM Baseball Field 3:30 PM

5/7/2024 Tue LaFayette (Gold) 4:30 PM Hopkins Road Baseball Complex 3:05 PM

5/9/2024 Thu Tully (Tully) 4:30 PM Hopkins Road Baseball Complex 3:05 PM

5/10/2024 Fri Jordan-Elbridge 4:30 PM Hopkins Road Baseball Complex 3:05 PM

5/13/2024 Mon @ Onondaga Central 4:30 PM Varsity Baseball (use access road to the right at campus entrance) 3:30 PM

5/16/2024 Thu @ Phoenix (Orange) 4:30 PM JCB V Baseball Field 3:30 PM

5/20/2024 Mon @ Fabius-Pompey 4:30 PM Fabius-Pompey ES 3:30 PM

5/23/2024 Thu @ Pulaski 4:30 PM Lura Sharp Elem. 3:30 PM

5/29/2024 Wed Weedsport 4:30 PM Hopkins Road Baseball Complex 3:05 PM

5/30/2024 Fri Port Byron 4:30 PM Hopkins Road Baseball Complex 3:05 PM

6/4/2024 Tue @ Cato-Meridian 4:30 PM Cato-Meridian Baseball Field 3:30 PM

6/6/2024 Thu Mater Dei Academy 4:00 PM Hopkins Road Baseball Complex 3:05 PM

Hopkins Road Baseball Complex

 Address: 4821 Hopkins Rd, Liverpool, NY 13088




